Contents

Acknowledgements

PART ONE: The basics

1. Higher education

2. English studies

3. Culture and society

4. English and employment

PART TWO: Key skills

5. Reading
6. Research
7. Writing
8. Note-taking, lectures and revision

PART THREE: Assessment: making the grade

9. Seminars/presentations
10. Close textual analysis
11. Assignments
12. English language
13. Creative writing

Notes
Further reading and resources

Glossary
A little test: answers

Index

vil

19
36
46

57

61
69
78
38

95

99
107
114
121
129

136
142
147
153
157



