Contents

	Acknowledgements	vii
PA]	RT ONE: The basics	1
1.	Higher education	9
2.	English studies	19
3.	Culture and society	36
	English and employment	46
P A l	RT TWO: Key skills	57
5.	Reading	61
6.	Research	69
7.	Writing	78
8.	Note-taking, lectures and revision	88
P A]	RT THREE: Assessment: making the grade	95
9.	Seminars/presentations	99
10.	Close textual analysis	107
11.	Assignments	114
12.	English language	121
13.	Creative writing	129
	Notes	136
	Further reading and resources	142
	Glossary	147
	A little test: answers	153
	Index	157